Fixed Assets at 31 March 2019

DESCRIPTION

Car park with fencing and

Lighting

Play area — land

Play are 60ft x 40ft incl

Posts & fencing

Play area access

Bus Shelter 1

Bus Shelter 2

Bench

Bollards

Road Sign

Car Park Sign
A frame

Acer Laptop
Notice Board

Sundry road signs

LOCATION

Centre of
Morebath village

Behind houses near

Village hall

Behind houses near

village hall

Next to houses near

Village hall

Valley View/by
Village Hall

Watchet Cross

B3190, Chiltern
Corner

Old Bridge area

Road side on
entrance to village

Village car park
Kept in village hall
Clerk’s home
Morebath
Morebath

OWNER

Parish Council

Parish Council

Parish Council

Mid Devon District
Council

Parish Council

Parish Council

Parish Council

Parish Council

Parish Council

Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council

Parish Council

DATE OF
ACQUISITION

2003 (land)
2004 (access strip)

2013

2013

2013

1967 (land)

1979 (land)
1980 (land)

2016
2016

2016
2016
2018
2018
2018

COST OF
ACQUISITION (OR
PROXY)

£6,825

£1

£1,800

£1 (leased)

£1

£1
£1

£147.00
£203.45

£123.20
£160.65
£350.00
£900.00
£1,000

PRESENT USE

As description

As description

As description

As description

As description

As description

As description

As description

As description

As description
As description
As description
As description

As description



